Council of School Councils (COSC)
7 PM, Thursday, October 25, 2018
Board Room, Centre for Education, Stony Plain

Where the world opens up

AGENDA
Call to Order

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes (May 3. 2018)

Spirit of COSC for 2018-19

Chairperson Election 2018-2019

COSC scheduled meeting dates for 2018-2019

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

e November 29
e February 21
e March 14
e May?2
8. Board Report — Anne Montgomery

9. Senior Administration Report — Scott Johnston

10. Wellness Opportunities & Active Transportation — Felicia Ochs & Tracey (EAS)
11. Wayfinding Initiative — Felicia Ochs

12. Transportation

13. Items for Future Agenda

14. Adjournment

Future Meeting Date: Thursday, November 29, 2018 @ 7 pm



